NIRONA Unterschrank 57x51,5x43cm, Eiche Mocca

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

NR060-1212

570 mm
515 mm
430 mm

Beige

Eiche Mocca
MDF/laminiert
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

600

455

LJsaPHO

(
515

~—-\

570

430

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



